TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79073004
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Akkurate Limited	02/23/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AKKURATE LIMITED
II I	Queens House, 55-56 Lincoln's Inn Fields London WC2A 3LJ
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: AKKURATE LIMITED Address: Queens House,

55-56 Lincoln's Inn Fields London WC2A 3LJ

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004756 FRAME: 0405

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004756 FRAME: 0406

RECORDED: 04/16/2012